PAM8302A
Document number: DSxxxxx Rev. 2 - 5
1 of 14
April 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
PAM8302A
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Standard Package
PAM8302AASCR MSOP-8 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM8302AADCR SOP-8 2500 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM8302AAYCR DFN3x3-8 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
PAM8302ABGCR DFN2x2-8 3000 Units/Tape&Reel
Marking Information